
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individu

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL

DAY 1 

Team

DAY 2 

Team Standing

Alexis Wilson Ridgeline 72 75 147 72 75

Mak Tenhoeve Ridgeline 83 79 162 83 79

Sara Fujimoto Ridgeline 93 89 182 88 84

Lucy Lyons Ridgeline 100 88 188 93 88

Alyssa Buist Ridgeline 88 84 172

Eryn Hendricks Ridgeline 94 100 194 336 326 662

Grace Donahue Park City 75 75 150 75 75

McKenzie Schow Park City 84 79 163 84 79

Josie Marshall Park City 85 82 167 85 82

Livi Rockwood Park City 98 101 199 98 97

Gabby Rockwood Park City 100 97 197

Caroline Donahue Park City 109 110 219 342 333 675

Kellie Nance Desert Hills 87 86 173 84 77

Abby Leitze Desert Hills 84 77 161 87 79

Robin Kim Desert Hills 92 87 179 91 86

Mayson Sersansie Desert Hills 92 94 186 92 87

Kelsey Ranson Desert Hills 91 79 170

Morgan Lunceford Desert Hills 96 113 209 354 329 683

Maicee Smuin Uintah 79 79 158 79 79

Meghan Pierce Uintah 81 82 163 81 82

Becca Sanchez Uintah 94 87 181 94 87

Karyn Spier Uintah 105 96 201 105 96

Tylar Lemon Uintah 107 105 212

Taylee Elison Uintah 118 126 244 359 344 703

Annabelle Millard Dixie  79 73 152 79 73

Kinzie Kelsch Dixie  89 87 176 89 87

Gracieanne Gardner Dixie  92 92 184 92 92

Iris Pead Dixie  98 98 196 98 98

Lily Schneiter Dixie  103 107 210

Ashton Watts Dixie  137 130 267 358 350 708

Lila Galea'i Lehi 70 68 138 70 68

Bryn Anderson Lehi 93 86 179 93 86

Brooke Anderson Lehi 111 99 210 99 94

Ella Benson Lehi 99 94 193 107 99

Joscelyn Miller Lehi 124 134 258

Ashley Beene Lehi 107 104 211 369 347 716

Rheagen Hartfiel Bear River 82 81 163 82 81

Macy Newman Bear River 93 95 188 92 95

Morgan Rose Bear River 92 104 196 93 96

Brook Stevenson Bear River 104 96 200 101 104

Kenzie Lee Bear River 109 115 224

Makensy Thompson Bear River 101 121 222 368 376 744
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Emma Chapman Cedar 99 90 189 95 90

Lily Barnes Cedar 95 101 196 97 90

Ashley Davis Cedar 99 90 189 99 92

Shaylee Evans Cedar 97 92 189 99 101

Marissa Taylor Cedar 124 121 245

Jannice Johnson Cedar 116 120 236 390 373 763

Mikelle Burdett Bonneville 89 99 188 89 90

Makayla Satterlee Bonneville 98 90 188 97 95

Cambri Schmitt Bonneville 97 108 205 97 99

Alisa Atkinson Bonneville 97 95 192 98 103

Kate Umbrell Bonneville 114 103 217

Trinity Gross Bonneville 111 113 224 381 387 768

Michal Broadhead Stansbury 96 99 195 95 88

Madi Buckner Stansbury 95 88 183 95 99

Megan Paskvan Stansbury 95 100 195 96 100

Shaelyn Riley Stansbury 105 105 210 105 105

Alexis Autry Stansbury 109 105 214

Ryelee Henseler Stansbury 131 127 258 391 392 783

Shayne Farnsworth Juan Diego 96 99 195 95 94

Riane Rendon Juan Diego 103 106 209 96 99

Alexis Jones Juan Diego 97 114 211 97 106

Alexus Winter Juan Diego 95 94 189 103 114

Mikayla Dykman Juan Diego 120 114 234

Lauren Fikar Juan Diego 120 130 250 391 413 804
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PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1 Lila Galea'i Lehi 70 68 138

2 Alexis Wilson Ridgeline 72 75 147

3 Grace Donahue Park City 75 75 150

4 Annabelle Millard Dixie  79 73 152

5 Bailia Milne Pine View 77 79 156

6 Maicee Smuin Uintah 79 79 158

7 Abby Leitze Desert Hills 84 77 161

8 Mak Tenhoeve Ridgeline 83 79 162

T9 McKenzie Schow Park City 84 79 163

Meghan Pierce Uintah 81 82 163

Rheagen Hartfiel Bear River 82 81 163
12 Keslee Sherman Canyon View 83 83 166

13 Josie Marshall Park City 85 82 167

14 Kelsey Ranson Desert Hills 91 79 170

15 Alyssa Buist Ridgeline 88 84 172

16 Kellie Nance Desert Hills 87 86 173

17 Kinzie Kelsch Dixie  89 87 176

T19 Robin Kim Desert Hills 92 87 179

Bryn Anderson Lehi 93 86 179

20 Becca Sanchez Uintah 94 87 181

21 Sara Fujimoto Ridgeline 93 89 182

22 Madi Buckner Stansbury 95 88 183

23 Gracieanne Gardner Dixie  92 92 184

24 Mayson Sersansie Desert Hills 92 94 186

T25 Lucy Lyons Ridgeline 100 88 188

Macy Newman Bear River 93 95 188

Mikelle Burdett Bonneville 89 99 188

Makayla Satterlee Bonneville 98 90 188

T29 Emma Chapman Cedar 99 90 189

Ashley Davis Cedar 99 90 189

Shaylee Evans Cedar 97 92 189
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Alexus Winter Juan Diego 95 94 189

33 Alisa Atkinson Bonneville 97 95 192

34 Ella Benson Lehi 99 94 193

35 Eryn Hendricks Ridgeline 94 100 194

T36 Michal Broadhead Stansbury 96 99 195

Megan Paskvan Stansbury 95 100 195

Shayne Farnsworth Juan Diego 96 99 195

T39 Iris Pead Dixie  98 98 196

Morgan Rose Bear River 92 104 196

Lily Barnes Cedar 95 101 196

42 Gabby Rockwood Park City 100 97 197

43 Livi Rockwood Park City 98 101 199

44 Brook Stevenson Bear River 104 96 200

45 Karyn Spier Uintah 105 96 201

46 Cambri Schmitt Bonneville 97 108 205

47 Morgan Lunceford Desert Hills 96 113 209

48 Riane Rendon Juan Diego 103 106 209

T49 Lily Schneiter Dixie  103 107 210

Brooke Anderson Lehi 111 99 210

Shaelyn Riley Stansbury 105 105 210

T52 Ashley Beene Lehi 107 104 211

Alexis Jones Juan Diego 97 114 211

54 Tylar Lemon Uintah 107 105 212

55 Alexis Autry Stansbury 109 105 214

56 Kate Umbrell Bonneville 114 103 217

57 Caroline Donahue Park City 109 110 219

58 Makensy Thompson Bear River 101 121 222

T59 Kenzie Lee Bear River 109 115 224

Trinity Gross Bonneville 111 113 224

61 Mikayla Dykman Juan Diego 120 114 234

62 Jannice Johnson Cedar 116 120 236

63 Taylee Elison Uintah 118 126 244

64 Marissa Taylor Cedar 124 121 245

65 Lauren Fikar Juan Diego 120 130 250

T66 Joscelyn Miller Lehi 124 134 258

Ryelee Henseler Stansbury 131 127 258

68 Ashton Watts Dixie  137 130 267


